
 24-25 CALENDAR | January 23, 2024 

2024-2025 School Year 
August 19-Monday Teacher Institute 

August 20-Tuesday PK-8 Meet the Teacher/supply drop off 8-11; 
Teacher Institute 

August 21-Wednesday First Day k-8 

August 26-Monday First Day PK 

September 2-Monday Labor Day NO SCHOOL 

September 25-Wednesday K-8 EARLY RELEASE-1:00 dismissal 

October 14-Monday Columbus Day-NO SCHOOL 

October 23 – Wednesday K-8 EARLY RELEASE-1:00 dismissal 

November 4- Monday Teacher Institute-NO SCHOOL 

November 5 -Tuesday Election Day-SCHOOL—NO BUSES 

November 13- Wednesday K-8 EARLY RELEASE-1:00 dismissal 

November 25- Monday PK-8 Parent-Student-Teacher Conferences 

November 26-29 Thanksgiving Holiday  

December 23-January 3 Christmas Holiday 

January 6-Monday Institute Day 

January 20-Monday MLK Day—NO SCHOOL 

January 29- Wednesday K-8 EARLY RELEASE-1:00 dismissal 

January 29-February 4 Catholic Schools Week 

February 17-Monday Presidents’ Day—NO SCHOOL 

February 26- Wednesday K-8 EARLY RELEASE-1:00 dismissal 

March 19- Wednesday K-8 EARLY RELEASE-1:00 dismissal 

March 24-28 Spring Break-NO SCHOOL 

April 18-Friday Good Friday-NO SCHOOL 

April 21-Monday Easter Monday- NO SCHOOL 

May 14 – Wednesday K-8 EARLY RELEASE-1:00 dismissal 

May 26-Monday Memorial Day-NO SCHOOL 

May 30-Friday LAST Day of Attendance 

June 3 – Monday Teacher Institute 

 

Tentative upon approval by the Rockford Diocese Catholic Education Office. 


